

4298 Concordance Study

4298 Lu 2:52 increased

4298 Ro 13:12 spent

4298 Ga 1:14 profited

4298 2Ti 2:16 increase

4298 2Ti 3:13 wax

4298 2Ti 3:9 proceed

~~~~~

4298. Strong's Dictionary Study

4298. prokopto {prok-op'-to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): --increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [ql

~~~~~

4298 -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax.

4297 Interlinear Index Study

4297 PHP 001 012 . But I would ye should understand <1097 -ginosko -> , brethren <0080 -adepbos -> , that the things [ which happened ] unto me have fallen <2064 -erchomai -> out rather <3123 -mallon -> unto the furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> of the gospel <2098 -euaggelion -> ;

4297 PHP 001 025 And having this <5124 -touto -> confidence <3982 -pei tho -> , I know <1492 -eido -> that I shall abide <3306 -meno -> and continue <4839 -sumparameno -> with you all <3956 -pas -> for your <5216 -humon -> furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> and joy <5479 -chara -> of faith <4102 -pistis -> ;

4297 1TI 004 015 Meditate <3191 -meletao -> upon these <5023 -tauta -> things ; give <2468 -isthi -> thyself wholly <1722 -en -> to them ; that thy profiting <{4297} -prokope -> may appear <5600 -o -> to all <3956 -pas -> .

~~~~~

prokopto 4298 -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax.

\* increase , 0837 , 0838 , 4052 , 4121 , 4298 ,

\* proceed , 1607 , 1831 , 4298 ,

\* profited , 4298 , 5623 ,

\* wax , 2691 , 3822 , 4298 , 5594 ,

~~~~~

#### be 4298 # Expanded Dictionary Study

be 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, {be} far spent, wax. [q]

far 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be {far} spent, wax. [q]

furtherance 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay' }; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- {furtherance}, profit. [q]

increase 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- {increase}, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

proceed 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, {proceed}, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

profit 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay' }; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- furtherance, {profit}. [q]

profit 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, {profit}, be far spent, wax. [q]

spent 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far {spent}, wax. [q]

wax 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and

intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, {wax}.  
[q]

~~~~~

4298. Cross Reference Study

4298.

4298 prokopto \* increase , 0837 auzano , 0838 auxesis , 4052 perisseuo , 4121 pleonazo , {4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* proceed , 1607 ekporeuomai , 1831 exerchomai ,  
{4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* profited , {4298 prokopto } , 5623 ophel eo ,

4298 prokopto \* wax , 2691 katastreni ao , 3822 pal ai oo ,  
{4298 prokopto } , 5594 psucho ,

~~~~~

4298 Concordance Study

4298 Lu 2: 52 i ncreased

4298 Ro 13: 12 spent

4298 Ga 1: 14 profi ted

4298 2Ti 2: 16 i ncrease

4298 2Ti 3: 13 wax

4298 2Ti 3: 9 proceed

~~~~~

4298. Strong's Dictionary Study

4298. prokopto {prok-op'-to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): --increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

~~~~~

4298 Concordance Study

4298 Lu 2:52 increased

4298 Ro 13:12 spent

4298 Ga 1:14 profited

4298 2Ti 2:16 increase

4298 2Ti 3:13 wax

4298 2Ti 3:9 proceed

~~~~~

4298. Strong's Dictionary Study

4298. prokopto {prok-op'-to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): --increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [ql

~~~~~

4298 -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax.

4297 Interlinear Index Study

4297 PHP 001 012 . But I would ye should understand <1097 -ginosko -> , brethren <0080 -adepbos -> , that the things [ which happened ] unto me have fallen <2064 -erchomai -> out rather <3123 -mallon -> unto the furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> of the gospel <2098 -euaggelion -> ;

4297 PHP 001 025 And having this <5124 -touto -> confidence <3982 -pei tho -> , I know <1492 -eido -> that I shall abide <3306 -meno -> and continue <4839 -sumparameno -> with you all <3956 -pas -> for your <5216 -humon -> furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> and joy <5479 -chara -> of faith <4102 -pistis -> ;

4297 1TI 004 015 Meditate <3191 -meletao -> upon these <5023 -tauta -> things ; give <2468 -isthi -> thyself wholly <1722 -en -> to them ; that thy profiting <{4297} -prokope -> may appear <5600 -o -> to all <3956 -pas -> .

~~~~~

prokopto 4298 -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax.

\* increase , 0837 , 0838 , 4052 , 4121 , 4298 ,

\* proceed , 1607 , 1831 , 4298 ,

\* profited , 4298 , 5623 ,

\* wax , 2691 , 3822 , 4298 , 5594 ,

~~~~~

#### be 4298 # Expanded Dictionary Study

be 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, {be} far spent, wax. [q]

far 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be {far} spent, wax. [q]

furtherance 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay' }; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- {furtherance}, profit. [q]

increase 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- {increase}, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

proceed 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, {proceed}, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

profit 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay' }; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- furtherance, {profit}. [q]

profit 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, {profit}, be far spent, wax. [q]

spent 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far {spent}, wax. [q]

wax 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and

intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, {wax}.  
[q]

~~~~~

4298. Cross Reference Study

4298.

4298 prokopto \* increase , 0837 auzano , 0838 auxesis , 4052 perisseuo , 4121 pleonazo , {4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* proceed , 1607 ekporeuomai , 1831 exerchomai ,  
{4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* profited , {4298 prokopto } , 5623 ophel eo ,

4298 prokopto \* wax , 2691 katastreni ao , 3822 pal ai oo ,  
{4298 prokopto } , 5594 psucho ,

~~~~~



~~~~~

4298 -- i ncrease, proceed, profi t, be far spent, wax.

~~~~~

## 4297 Interlinear Index Study

4297 PHP 001 012 . But I would ye should understand <1097 -ginosko -> , brethren <0080 -adephos -> , that the things [ which happened ] unto me have fallen <2064 -erchomai -> out rather <3123 -mallon -> unto the furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> of the gospel <2098 -euaggelion -> ;

4297 PHP 001 025 And having this <5124 -touto -> confidence <3982 -peitho -> , I know <1492 -eido -> that I shall abide <3306 -meno -> and continue <4839 -sumparameno -> with you all <3956 -pas -> for your <5216 -humon -> furtherance <{4297} -prokope -> and joy <5479 -chara -> of faith <4102 -pistis -> ;

4297 1TI 004 015 Meditate <3191 -meletao -> upon these <5023 -tauta -> things ; give <2468 -isthi -> thyself wholly <1722 -en -> to them ; that thy profiting <{4297} -prokope -> may appear <5600 -o -> to all <3956 -pas -> .

~~~~~

prokopto 4298 -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax.

~~~~~

\* i ncrease , 0837 , 0838 , 4052 , 4121 , 4298 ,

\* proceed , 1607 , 1831 , 4298 ,

\* profi ted , 4298 , 5623 ,

\* wax , 2691 , 3822 , 4298 , 5594 ,

~~~~~

## be 4298 # Expanded Dictionary Study

be 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, {be} far spent, wax. [q]

far 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be {far} spent, wax. [q]

furtherance 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay'}; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- {furtherance}, profit. [q]

increase 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- {increase}, proceed, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

proceed 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, {proceed}, profit, be far spent, wax. [q]

profit 4297 # prokope {prok-op-ay'}; from 4298; progress, i.e. advancement (subjectively or objectively): -- furtherance, {profit}. [q]

profit 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, {profit}, be far spent, wax. [q]

spent 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far {spent}, wax. [q]

wax 4298 # prokopto {prok-op' -to}; from 4253 and 2875; to drive forward (as if by beating), i.e. (figuratively and intransitively) to advance (in amount, to grow; in time, to be well along): -- increase, proceed, profit, be far spent, {wax}. [q]

4298. Cross Reference Study

4298.

4298 prokopto \* increase , 0837 auzano , 0838 auxesis , 4052  
perisseuo , 4121 pleonazo , {4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* proceed , 1607 ekporeuomai , 1831 exerchomai ,  
{4298 prokopto } ,

4298 prokopto \* profited , {4298 prokopto } , 5623 ophel eo ,

4298 prokopto \* wax , 2691 katastreni ao , 3822 pal ai oo ,  
{4298 prokopto } , 5594 psucho ,

~~~~~